9040

“Enn'\)

made for garden




HEERT 9040

made for garden

Pozice| Objednaci Cislo Nazev Name Ks [Pozice| Objednaci €islo Nazev Name Ks
1 Matice M8 Hexagon nut M8 5 38 25331900201 [Madlo Deck handle 1
2 25100105014 |Kfidlova matice Knob nut 5 39 25289300201 |Spodni dil madla Handle auxiliary cover 1
3 26800616801 |Sroub M8x45 Bolt M8x45 1 40 26300240701 |Spojka tyCe Connection sleeve 1
4 25289200203 [Klapka kominu Upper chute cap 1 41 Sroub M4x16 Screw M4x16 2
5 26800105402 [Sroub ST5x12 Self-driving screw ST5x12 7 42 26300240601 [Spodni ty¢ Lower pole 1
6 25308600101 |Spodni dil kominu Chute lower part 1 43 26300240501 |Spojovaci segment Universal block 1
7 26800615101 |[Sroub M8x25 Bolt M8x25 1 44 Sroub M4x20 Screw M4x20 2
8 26800700201 |Velka podlozka 8x24x2 Big washer 8x24x2 3 45 Matice M4 Hexagon locking nut M4 2
10 25289500201 [Podlozka kominu Chute ring 1 46 26900208401 [Ozubené kolo Gear 1
11 25290400301 |Pravy bo&ni kryt Right side cover 1 47 25289700102 |UloZeni ozubeného kola  [Gear seat 1
12 Sroub M8x35 Bolt M8x35 4 48 26900115201 |Pruzny platek Spring steel sheet 1
13 23600172501 |Prava deska Right board 1 49 25100156701 |Pénova vlozka Filter sponge 1
14 26800500801 |Matice M8 Hexagon nut M8 6 50 25289000201 |Kryt bunkru Auger housing upper cover 1
15 25318700102 |Spodni lista bunkru Auger housing strip plate 1 51 Sroub ST5x45 Self-driving screw ST5x45 4
16 Sroub ST5x35 Self-driving screw ST5x35 4 52 23601017101 [Spodni madlo Lower handle 1
17 Sroub ST5x25 Self-driving screw ST5x25 19 53 25100108501 [Plastova tvarova podlozka |Curled washer 4
18 25289100204 |Bunkr Sneku Auger housing 1 54 26800600401 [Sroub madla Flat head bolt 4
19 23601017201 |Leva deska Left board 1 55 23601019201 |Stfedové madlo Middle handle 1
20 S-06*12 Sroub M6x12 Hexagon bolt M6x12 7 56 25290100201 ([Madlo paky kominu Control rod handle 1
21 26800100501 [Sroub ST4x16 Self-driving screw ST4x16 51 57 Pojistny krouzek 8 Circlip 8 1
22 25100207001 [Ozubeny femen 460-5M-13|Synchronous belt 460-5M-1f 1 58 Sroub ST4x12 Self-driving screw ST4x12 20
23 26900211601 |Remenice hnana Driven sheave 1 59 26800800202 |Pruzna podlozka 8 Spring washer 8 2
24 26800615001 |[Sroub M8x20 Hexagon bolt M8x20 2 60 26800405401 |Lozisko 6203-RS Bearing 6203-RS 2
25 25290300301 |Levy bo&ni kryt Left side cover 1 61 26300241601 |Kryt loziska Bearing cover 2
26 26200108201 [Osa kol Wheel axle 1 62 23600197901 |Hridel Sneku Auger shaft 1
27 26300230101 [Zavlacka Cotter pin 4 63 Upinaci svorka kabelu Cable pressing board 4
28 P-10 PodloZka 10 Flat washer 10 6 64 26300120301 [Desticka Wheel axle board 2
29 25289800101 [Kolo Wheel 2 65 25100160901 [Lamela Sneku velka Auger scraping plate 4
30 26900208001 [Pouzdro kola Wheel bushing 2 66 25100161101 [Lamela Sneku mala Auger small scraping plate 2
31 26800700701 |Podlozka 8 Flat washer 8 2 67 23600199701 |Levy drzak lamely Scraping plate left frame 2
32 26800500501 [Matice M6 Hexagon lockng nut M6 14 68 23600199801 [Pravy drzak lamely Scraping plate right frame 2
33 27400101401 |Elektromotor Motor 1 69 26809008601 |Nyt 6x10 Rivet 6x10 12
34 25329000101 [MFizka Motor cover board 1 70 26800700301 [Velka podloZka 6 Big washer 6 13
35 27600103601 |Elektronika Brushless motor controller 1 71 26900211701 |Pastorek motoru (femenice|Motor sheave 1
36 25328900101 |[Kryt motoru Motor cover 1 72 Sroub M6x20 Screw M6x20 12
37 23600403301 |Deska napinaku Tension board 1 73 Velka podlozka 5x28x1,5 |Big washer 5x28x1,5 1




HEERT 9040

made for garden

Pozice| Objednaci Cislo Nazev Name Ks [Pozice| Objednaci €islo Nazev Name Ks
74 Pruzna podlozka 5 Spring washer 5 1 110 25328300101 [Klicek Key 1
75 Sroub M5x12 Screw M5x12 1 111 25328700101 [Drzak spinace Switch bracket 1
76 Podlozka 5x14x1 Flat washer 5x14x1 1 112 27600103501 [Spinac Switch 1
77 25313200101 |Prachodka Protection sheath 1 113 25331800401 [Kryci deska Cover board 1
78 26300277401 |Drzak paky kominu Control rod bracket 1 114 26900118501 [Cep Pin 1
79 23600197001 |Horni madlo Upper handle 1 115 26801126301 |PruZina Spring 1
80 25239100202 |Plastova tvarova podlozka [Curled washer 4 116 Hecht005040B |[Baterie Battery pack 1
81 25261100102 |Svorka kabelu Cable clamp 2 117 | Hecht005040CH |Nabijecka Charger 1
82 25312600101 |[Plastova krytka Lamp shade 1 118 25331600401 [Spodni krytka Lower cover board 1
83 25312500101 |Panel Handle panel 1 119 23601019101 |Kryt femenice Sheave cover board 1
84 27600102801 |Spinac svétla Switch 1 120 26300242601 |Svorka Pressing board 2
85 25315200101 [Drzak svétla Lamp frame 1 121 27100117901 [Kabel Connection cable 1
86 28700900601 |Led svétlo LED lamp 1 122 26300143601 |Podlozka 5x24x2 Flat washer 5x24x2 2
87 25100164601 |Tésnéni svétla Waterproof gasket 1 123 26801127201 |Pojistka baterie Battery pack spring 1
88 25313100101 |[Tlacditko spinace Switch safety button 1 124 26200301501 |Svorka kabelu Cable clamp 1
89 26801123901 [Pruzina tlaCitka Button spring 1 125 26300292101 [Pouzdro Bearing sheath 1
90 25313000101 |Paka spinace Switch lever 2 126 25800102501 |Protizavazi Sand pot 1
91 27600102701-1 |Spinal Switch 1 127 25277100101 [Zaslepka Sand pot cover 1
92 25312800101 [Spodni kryt spinae Switch box lower cover 1 129 25217800104 [Pruchodka kabelu Cord protection sleeve 1
93 25312900101 |Pfitlaény kryt madla Switch box pressing board 1
94 25312700101 [Horni kryt spinace Switch box upper cover 1
95 Ochranny tubus kabelu Wave pipe 1
96 27100116901 [Kabel Connection cable 1
97 25228300102 |Prichodka kabelu Connection cable sheath 2
98 27100116701 [Kabel Connection cable 1
99 27100116801 |Kabel Connection cable 1
100 27100116501 [Kabel Connection cable 1
101 25100170601 |Priachodka kabelu Cable grommet 1
102 23600403701 [Horni ty& Upper pole 1
103 25328400401 [Horni kryt baterie Upper cover of battery box 1
104 25328500401 [Spodni kryt baterie Lower cover of battery box 1
105 26900118701 Battery male terminal 3
106 25330100101 [Konektor baterie Battery socket 1
107 25359100101 |Viko baterie Battery box cover board 1
108 25328600401 |Spodni deska Bottom board 1
109 26801126201 |Pruzina Spring 1




